BANCO BILBAO VIZCA

BANCO BILBAO VIZCA

ISIN: ES0113211835

Overview

2024/07/17 08:02:17

Price
9.656 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.27% (-0.03)

ES0113211835
BBVA
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

55,672 EUR
IBEX 35

9.662 EUR (1,000)
9.676 EUR (600)
9.642 EUR
9.686 EUR
9.592 EUR
9.682 EUR
9.65183 EUR
838

8,088.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/28 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=157078229,37747458,26847017,160015540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0113211835&ID_NOTATION=9385735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0113211835&ID_NOTATION=9385735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=211ccb5387f86f9541bb4d4b056c5ddd48c705f8a060355205355f753e093082&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4cc6ac7b9cf111195&time=1721284045&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15103f89cc47f68c018a31986943688e6dfa945eace9615ac0d81a7111a62951&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c567523236a76ceb8&time=1721284045&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=658cffe472168fbe903d390f95cce605d66604fbfb8b09fe5ed5bce890f90c40&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37c6f0bdea2523b66&time=1721284045&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5a61abed667cbbe23c39fc087a7aa6076d39e6d65ac5f91372ec6ee255aa532&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=73d3f4f9a4d65a82e&time=1721284045&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5b14f98c6d08ca15d6824dac79452beb09d39215a1b2756c3d015153af8c2a6&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b33902b2645f4951&time=1721284045&tool=RSC

BANCO BILBAO VIZCA

Details

2024/07/17 08:02:17

Price
9.656 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.27% (-0.03)

ISIN ES0113211835
Symbol BBVA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 55,672 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.662 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 9.676 EUR (600)
Open 9.642 EUR
High 9.686 EUR
Low 9.592 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.682 EUR
VWAP 9.65183 EUR
Volume (pcs) 838
Trading volume 8,088.26
Number of trades 5
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.80% +36.75% +92.07%
Perf (abs.) +1.60 +2.60 +4.64
Beta 1.59 1.41 1.47
Volatility  29.21 25.49 31.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  15:30
07/16

Tradegate 2024/  08:02
07/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
07/16

Munich 2024/  08:08

Price

9.678 EUR

9.684 EUR

9.656 EUR

9.694 EUR

9.764 EUR

9.735 EUR (12,549
9.472 EUR (13,981
9.953 EUR (25,855
8.720 EUR (27,449
11.440 EUR (2024/04/04
7.976 EUR (2024/01/17
11.440 EUR (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.690 EUR (2023/08/08)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.03 3

0.00 4

0.01 4

0.00 8

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16331

BANCO BILBAO VIZCA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/10

2024/
05/14

2024/
07/16

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
07/16

17:35

08:06

08:06

08:03

19:32

18:55

17:44

08:10

08:08

(/85

9.645 EUR 0.00

9.67 EUR  0.00

9.67 EUR  0.00

9.67 EUR  0.00

10.375 USD 0.00

10.18 EUR 0.00

9.692 EUR 0.00

9.648 EUR 0.00

9.63EUR  0.00

9.68 EUR  54.10

4,568
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32421981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1990848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1212970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407748

BANCO BILBAO VIZCA

Company profile

Company Logo

BBVA

Contact Details

BANCO BILBAO VIZCAYA ARGENTARIA

SA

Calle Azul 4 - 28050 Madrid
Telefon: +34-91-537-70-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Onur Genc

Carlos Torres
Vila

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carlos Torres Vila

Ana Leonor Revenga
Shanklin

Belén Garijo Lopez
Lourdes Maiz Carro

Ana Cristina Peralta
Moreno

Carlos Vicernte
Salazar Lomelin

Connie Hedegaard
Koksbang

Cristina de Parias
Halcén

Enrique Casanueva
Nardiz

Jaime Félix Caruana
Lacorte

Jan Paul Marie F.
Verplancke

José Maldonado
Ramos

José Miguel Andrés
Torrecillas

Juan Pi Llorens

Raul Catarino
Galamba de Oliveira

Sonia Dula

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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